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PEGASUS
REALEZA
VAI MOLEQUE

REI DO CANGACEIRO

SENNA
CAMARO
PAULISTA MALUCO
PRESIDENTE
LIGERINHO
SEM LIMITE
FEITICO
COSPE FOGO
DINAMARCA
FILHO DA Fé
BIZU
MOLEQUINHO
PREDADOR
CIGANO
VIP

MISTER

Anilha
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apsl

BRUNO
FABINHO
LOKAO
JUNINHO

MOISES NEGUIN

RATO
GILIARD
SERGINHO
RATO
F. F. FORTE
ZEZINHO
DUDU
BRUNO
FABRICIO
JONATAN
NARIZ
VICTOR CRUZ
ANSELMO
GILLIARD
SANDRO
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Cidade
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10/15 min
0/185
0/164
0/160
0/147
0/138
0/130
0/122
0/120
0/118
0/105
0/100
0/97
0/94
0/80
0/70
0/70
0/67
0/57
0/54
0/50

APSL - Duque de Caxias - RJ
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